SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

Dear Sir/Madam,  

Pursuant to Regulation 60 (2) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this 
is to inform you that the interest of Rs 1,29,18,000/ (Rupees One Crore Twenty Nine Lac Eighteen Thousand 
only) is to be payable in respect of the following securities to the concerned investors on the said due dates, as 
per the terms mentioned in the concerned term sheets.  

Security Series ISIN BSE CODE Record 
Date 

Interest 
Payment/ 
Redemption